10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

District Engineer

Design Engineer

Operations Engineer

Rural Streams Program Manager

MP Special Projects Manager

Development Services Manager

Engineer Il RCE, Team Leader

Assistant General Manager

Senior Engineer

Finance Manager

Engineer Ill, Team Leader

Engineer IlI

Facilities Technician Ill

Information Systems Coordinator

General Manager - Secretary

GIS Coordinator

Engineer Il

Engineer Il RCE

Special District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Department

Administration

Engineering

Administration

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Administration

Operations

Finance

Engineering

Engineering

Operations

Administration

Administration

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$230,742

$198,977

$172,742

$162,120

$159,248

$156,339

$145,273

$140,285

$137,176

$127,445

$124,373

$119,172

$114,842

$113,371

$105,827

$105,687

$101,498

$100,180



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Facilities Manager

Senior Staff Analyst

Telemetry Technician Il
Construction Manager
Environmental Resources Mgr
Systems Programmer |
Computer Network Tech Il
Accountant lll

Facilities Technician IlI

Engineer |

Administrative Services Manager
Engineering Services/Agreements
Manager

Senior Facilities Technician
Finance Manager

Clerk To The Board Il

Engineer |

Staff Analyst Il

Engineering Technician IlI

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Operations

Administration

Operations

Construction

Environmental Resources

Engineering

Administration

Finance

Operations

Engineering

Administration

Engineering

Operations

Finance

Administration

Engineering

Administration

Engineering

$98,560

$97,185

$95,264

$94,150

$93,874

$91,852

$91,321

$90,648

$89,846

$88,834

$88,117

$87,093

$86,978

$85,779

$82,317

$81,261

$80,772

$80,030



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Engineer |

Engineering Technician llI

Staff Analyst Il

Facilities Technician Ill

Senior Facilities Technician

Engineer |

Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician Il

Construction Inspector IlI

Office Manager

Construction Inspector Il

Staff Analyst II

GIS Technician I

Engineering Technician Il

Accounting Technician llI

Facilities Technician Ill

Facilities Technician Ill

GIS Analyst |

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Construction

Administration

Construction

Environmental Resources

Engineering

Engineering

Finance

Operations

Operations

Engineering

$79,743

$79,693

$79,098

$78,341

$77,075

$77,033

$76,058

$75,897

$74,644

$74,444

$74,257

$73,077

$72,827

$72,095

$70,380

$66,527

$65,740

$65,120



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Engineering Technician Il

Records/Information Clerk Il

Engineering Technician I

Staff Analyst II

Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IV

Design Technician |l

Staff Analyst |

Facilities Technician |

Facilities Technician Il

Resources Technician |

Facilities Technician |

Facilities Technician |

Engineer |

Park Attendant

Office Assistant/Receptionist |

Engineer |

Senior Facilities Technician

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Operations

Administration

Engineering

Human Resources

Administration

Administration

Engineering

Environmental Resources

Operations

Operations

Environmental Resources

Operations

Operations

Engineering

Operations

Administration

Engineering

Operations

$64,555

$64,424

$64,339

$63,656

$61,357

$57,699

$57,130

$56,801

$51,022

$50,890

$47,095

$45,429

$42,888

$40,309

$39,967

$38,829

$34,105

$28,728



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

Account Technician |

Engineer |

Park Attendant

Office Assistant/Receptionist |

Facilities Technician |

Park Attendant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Finance

Engineering

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$27,196

$26,772

$18,858

$13,371

$11,453

$801

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



